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EGUNA

AZAROAK 27

AZAROAK 29

ABENDUAK 3

ABENDUAK
5-6-7-8

ORDUA

21:00

12:30

18:00

EGUN OSOZ

9:30-13:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

19:30

17:30

20:00

LEKUA

KULTUR LEIOA

KULTUR LEIOATIK 
UDONDO
BULEBARRERA

SAKONETA

LEIOAN

BULEBARRA /
SAKONETA

KANDELAZUBIETA

KANDELAZUBIETA

KANDELAZUBIETA

KANDELAZUBIETA

KULTUR LEIOA

KULTUR LEIOA

OREKA TX
Txalaparta - 15 €

KALEKANTUKA
LEIOAKO KALEZ KALE 
TALDEAREKIN

MAGIKLOWN

EGUN ON KANPAINA

EUSKARAREKIN 
JOLASEAN

PUSKI ETA 
TXURRUSKIREN
“PILO PILO KORAPILO”

TXOKOLATADA

KONPROMISO 
LIBURUAREN 
AURKEZPENA

BARRY BARREZ

MARKO MAKAKO
Umeen zinea - 3,5 €

AMAMA 
Zinea - 4,5 €


